  HI13 Series
IMU/VRU/AHRS Module
© 2024 Hipnuc Ltd. All Rights Reserved. www.hipnuc.com  1 / 18
1 FEATURES
1.1 Hardware
⚫ High performance MEMS IMU
⚫ Factory temperature compensation from -40 to
85°C,calibrated for scale factor,cross-axis and zero bias

© 2025 Hipnuc Ltd. All Rights Reserved www.hipnuc.com  5 / 18
5 ORDERING
5.1 Ordering Information
Table 2: Ordering information
Part Number Name Description Note
HI13M0-USB-000 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 3°/h 30ug
HI13R2-USB-000 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 1.6°/h 18ug
HI13S2-USB-000 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 1.7°/h 12ug
HI13R4-USB-000 IMU/AHRS Module 6DoF 1.6°/h 18ug+Magnetic+Pressure
HI13S4-USB-000 IMU/AHRS Module 6DoF 1.7°/h 12ug+Magnetic+Pressure
5.2 Contact Us
The product can be ordered via:
1. Email:overseas1@hipnuc.com
2. Website: www.hipnuc.com
HI13 Series
IMU/VRU/AHRS Module  REV:1.4
 6 / 18 www.hipnuc.com © 2025 Hipnuc Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
6 DOCUMENT INFORMATION
6.1 Scope
This document applies to module hardware versions B3 and above.
6.2 Document Version Information
Table 3: Version
Version Date Author Change
1.0 May 23, 2023 HiPNUC Initial release
1.1 Sep 13,2023 HiPNUC Added bottom board-to-board connector description
1.2 Dec 1, 2024 HiPNUC Updated HI13 P/N; removed board-to-board connector model
1.3 Mar 17,2025 HiPNUC Updated Allan parameters
1.4 Jun 17,2025 HiPNUC Added HI13S configuration
6.3 Related Documents
1. Command & Programming Manual
2. 3D Step
3. CE/RoHS certification documents
4. GUI application & reference examples
  HI13 Series
REV:1.4                                                                                               IMU/VRU/AHRS Module
© 2025 Hipnuc Ltd. All Rights Reserved www.hipnuc.com  7 / 18
7 SPECIFICATIONS
Unless otherwise stated, test conditions: 25°C, supply 5 V.
7.1 Absolute Maximum Ratings
Table 4: Absolute maximum ratings
Parameters Limit Comment
Mechanical Shock 2000g Duration <1ms
Storage Temperature -40℃-85℃
ESD HBM 2KV JEDEC/ESDA JS-001
Input Voltage 5.25V
7.2 Recommended Operating Conditions
Table 5: Recommended operating conditions
Parameters Condition Min Nom Max Unit Note
Input Voltage  4.75 5 5.25 V
Power Consumption
HI13M0   215
mW
HI13RX/HI13SX   310
Operating Temperature  -40 - 85 ℃
Gyroscope Range
HI13M0/HI13RX 125 2000 2000
°/s
HI13SX  4000 4000
Accelerometer Range
HI13M0/HI13RX 3 12 24 g